
Lugar: LA PALMA

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB PTO CAT CATEGORÍA T_FINAL MEDIA KM

1 201 RAUL RODRIGUEZ MARTIN C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 1 SUB 23 2:07:06 22.65

2 203 ALEXIS GARCIA LORENZO C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE 1 ELITE 2:11:12 21.94

3 208 ADRIAN PEREZ PEREZ C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 2 ELITE 2:15:01 21.32

4 205 MAIRON PAIS GOMEZ C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE 1 MASTER 30 2:17:04 21.00

5 291 PABLO ISAAC GOMEZ DURAN C.D. BIAMON 1 MASTER 40 2:17:59 20.86

6 290 OLIVER NAVARRO GUERRA C.D. A.C.I.C. 2 MASTER 30 2:19:19 20.66

7 269 KILIAM PERAZA PEREZ C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 3 ELITE 2:22:11 20.25

8 247 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ MARTIN C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 1 CADETE 2:23:54 20.01

9 267 JULIO CESAR PEREZ CABRERA BAYANA 1 MASTER 50 2:25:15 19.82

10 245 ISMAEL HERRERA GARCIA C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE 2 CADETE 2:26:16 19.68

11 299 RUBEN MORALES FEBLES C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 1 JUNIOR 2:26:17 19.68

12 212 ALBERTO TOMAS HERNANDEZ GARCIA BICIEXTREME 3 MASTER 30 2:29:02 19.32

13 241 FERNANDO HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ D-ROUTE BIKE 2 MASTER 40 2:30:17 19.15

14 286 NESTOR JORGE GONZALEZ 3 MASTER 40 2:31:45 18.97

15 279 MARIO HERNANDEZ CABRERA C.D. MATVIC ACENTEJO BIKE 4 MASTER 40 2:33:51 18.71

16 292 PABLO JOSE CHAVEZ HERRERA C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 4 MASTER 30 2:34:46 18.60

17 284 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ BRITO BAYANA 5 MASTER 40 2:35:39 18.49

18 248 JESUS ALBERTO DIAZ CARMONA C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE 5 MASTER 30 2:35:40 18.49

19 222 ARIDANE CABRERA SANTANA 6 MASTER 30 2:36:51 18.35

20 306 VICTOR DIAZ DOMINGUEZ GUAGUEROS C.C. 6 MASTER 40 2:38:26 18.17

21 227 CARLOS PEREZ FERNANDEZ BAYANA 7 MASTER 40 2:38:50 18.12

22 233 DANIEL PERERA DE LA CRUZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM 7 MASTER 30 2:40:01 17.99

23 257 JOSE DAVID DIAZ DORTA GUAGUEROS C.C. 2 MASTER 50 2:40:28 17.94
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24 230 CARLOS JAVIER GARCIA PULIDO GUAGUEROS C.C. 8 MASTER 40 2:40:28 17.94

25 207 ADOLFO RODRIGUEZ BRITO BAYANA 9 MASTER 40 2:41:44 17.80

26 307 VICTOR MANUEL GONZALEZ LEON C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 4 ELITE 2:43:02 17.66

27 235 DORIAN PEREZ RODRIGUEZ C.D. TIJA BIKE 2 JUNIOR 2:44:42 17.48

28 253 JORGE LUIS MORERA AFONSO BAYANA 3 MASTER 50 2:44:42 17.48

29 300 RUYMAN QUINTERO ZAMORA 10 MASTER 40 2:45:14 17.42

30 240 FERNANDO CHISSOTTI PLATO CHICO 1 MASTER 60 2:48:23 17.10

31 214 ALEJANDRO ALVAREZ GARCIA BAYANA 11 MASTER 40 2:48:48 17.05

32 297 ROMAN FUENTES DOMINGUEZ 4 MASTER 50 2:49:05 17.02

33 210 AITOR NAVARRO CEDRES 5 ELITE 2:52:05 16.73

34 268 JULIO MIGUEL MARTIN FERNANDEZ 5 MASTER 50 2:52:18 16.71

35 296 ROBERTO JESUS LEAL RODRIGUEZ BAYANA 12 MASTER 40 2:56:06 16.35

36 294 RAUL JAVIER CAMPILLO CAMACHO BAYANA 13 MASTER 40 2:56:06 16.35

37 305 VICENTE BENITO CATALAN GONZALEZ BAYANA 6 MASTER 50 2:56:06 16.35

38 255 JOSE ARIDANE PEREZ GONZALEZ BAYANA 8 MASTER 30 2:56:07 16.35

39 272 MANUEL ESPAÑA LOPEZ 7 MASTER 50 2:57:05 16.26

40 256 JOSE CARLOS ASENSIO QUIROS 9 MASTER 30 2:57:31 16.22

41 244 GUSTAVO TEXENERY DIAZ CAMACHO 14 MASTER 40 2:58:11 16.16

42 265 JUAN JOSE RODRIGUEZ PADILLA C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 8 MASTER 50 2:59:04 16.08

43 251 JORGE MORALES RIBO C.C.PEDAL DEL SUR IRICHEN 15 MASTER 40 2:59:06 16.07

44 302 SAMUEL ORAMAS ORAMAS 10 MASTER 30 3:02:14 15.80

45 202 YOLANDA LUQUE CABRERA 1 MASTER 30 FEM 3:03:26 15.69

46 261 JOSE MIGUEL QUINTANA HERNANDEZ D-ROUTE BIKE 11 MASTER 30 3:04:29 15.60

47 229 CARLOS ALEXIS RAMOS GUERRA BAYANA 9 MASTER 50 3:05:04 15.56

48 301 SAMUEL GUZMAN GONZALEZ C.D. ESLABON 12 MASTER 30 3:07:59 15.31

49 224 ARMIDE ARENCIBIA VIERA 16 MASTER 40 3:09:47 15.17

50 287 NICOLAS MARANTE PAZ BAYANA 10 MASTER 50 3:11:17 15.05

51 252 JORGE SANTANA GUZMAN D-ROUTE BIKE 3 JUNIOR 3:12:46 14.93

52 204 SARA DORTA FERRERA LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 1 SUB 23 FEM 3:12:47 14.93

53 310 YOLANDA LOZANO GUEDES C.D. SEVEN PRO CYCLING 2 MASTER 30 FEM 3:13:41 14.86

54 246 JAVIER PEREYRA LEON 11 MASTER 50 3:13:41 14.86

55 232 CRISTIAN CASTRO SORO 13 MASTER 30 3:13:42 14.86

56 303 SERGIO ARENCIBIA QUINTANA 17 MASTER 40 3:15:10 14.75

57 220 ANDREA DORTA C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 1 MASTER 40 FEM 3:15:54 14.69



58 304 TOMAS JAVIER GONZALEZ DIAZ TAMARAN BIKE 18 MASTER 40 3:20:41 14.34

59 243 FRANCISCO MARTIN MARTIN BAYANA 19 MASTER 40 3:21:14 14.30

60 288 NIEVES MARIA PADILLA LUIS C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 1 MASTER 50 FEM 3:22:19 14.23

61 209 AGONEY REYES CABRERA C.D. TELLOLIN 14 MASTER 30 3:22:27 14.22

62 231 CESAR HERNANDEZ GUAGUEROS C.C. 20 MASTER 40 3:22:49 14.19

63 238 ESTHER ACOSTA DELGADO GUAGUEROS C.C. 3 MASTER 30 FEM 3:22:49 14.19

64 237 ERIC CHAHBAZIAN 21 MASTER 40 3:24:32 14.07

65 262 JOSE PAULO DORTA ALVAREZ C.D.C. SPORTIN NAVA 2 MASTER 60 3:24:56 14.05

66 234 DIEGO ANDRES GONZALEZ GARCIA 15 MASTER 30 3:26:54 13.91

67 309 VICTOR MANUEL MONZON BAYANA 12 MASTER 50 3:29:00 13.77

68 276 MARIA CRISTINA MORALES CURBELO 4 MASTER 30 FEM 3:29:21 13.75

69 217 ALEXIS FERNANDO GARCIA DIAZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM 22 MASTER 40 3:29:22 13.75

70 266 JUAN LUIS PADRON MORALES C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 3 MASTER 60 3:32:52 13.52

71 218 ANA BELEN PEREZ RODRIGUEZ BAYANA 2 MASTER 40 FEM 3:33:13 13.50

72 219 ANA LUCIA PERDOMO HERNANDEZ, C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE 5 MASTER 30 FEM 3:33:14 13.50

73 225 ARMINDO MONTEVERDE ESPINOSA C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 13 MASTER 50 3:34:49 13.40

74 295 RAUL JOSE REYES NOQUERA C.D. BIAMON 23 MASTER 40 3:34:59 13.39

75 236 ENRIQUE DAVID SIVERIO ARMAS 16 MASTER 30 3:35:01 13.39

76 289 OCTAVIO ARENCIBIA QUINTANA 24 MASTER 40 3:38:27 13.18

77 274 MARCOS MARTIN RIVERO 4 JUNIOR 3:45:16 12.78

78 259 JOSE HERIBERTO PEREZ CAMACHO 14 MASTER 50 3:45:47 12.75

79 216 ALEXIS SANTANA DE LEON C.D. TRIDAN 25 MASTER 40 3:45:49 12.75

80 312 MANUEL ESPINAR COBO 15 MASTER 50 3:53:10 12.35

81 283 MIGUEL ANGEL CABRERA PEREZ GUAGUEROS C.C. 16 MASTER 50 3:59:35 12.02

82 264 JUAN JESUS PADRINO HERNANDEZ BAYANA 6 ELITE 4:03:19 11.83

83 215 ALEX RANDALL CHINDIA 17 MASTER 50 4:23:35 10.92

84 281 MIGUEL ABREU HERNANDEZ 26 MASTER 40 4:24:29 10.88

85 275 MARIA CONCEPCION MELIAN GLEZ CHINDIA 3 MASTER 40 FEM 4:58:46 9.64

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 247 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ MARTIN C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 1 CADETE 2:23:54 20.01

2 245 ISMAEL HERRERA GARCIA C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE 2 CADETE 2:26:16 19.68

                                                       CLASIFICACIÓN CATEGORÍAS

CADETE



PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 299 RUBEN MORALES FEBLES C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 1 JUNIOR 2:26:17 19.68

2 235 DORIAN PEREZ RODRIGUEZ C.D. TIJA BIKE 2 JUNIOR 2:44:42 17.48

3 252 JORGE SANTANA GUZMAN D-ROUTE BIKE 3 JUNIOR 3:12:46 14.93

4 274 MARCOS MARTIN RIVERO 4 JUNIOR 3:45:16 12.78

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 201 RAUL RODRIGUEZ MARTIN C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 1 SUB 23 2:07:06 22.65

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 203 ALEXIS GARCIA LORENZO C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE 1 ELITE 2:11:12 21.94

2 208 ADRIAN PEREZ PEREZ C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 2 ELITE 2:15:01 21.32

3 269 KILIAM PERAZA PEREZ C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 3 ELITE 2:22:11 20.25

4 307 VICTOR MANUEL GONZALEZ LEON C.D. CINCUENTA Y TRES 4 ELITE 2:43:02 17.66

5 210 AITOR NAVARRO CEDRES 5 ELITE 2:52:05 16.73

6 264 JUAN JESUS PADRINO HERNANDEZ BAYANA 6 ELITE 4:03:19 11.83

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 205 MAIRON PAIS GOMEZ C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE 1 MASTER 30 2:17:04 21.00

2 290 OLIVER NAVARRO GUERRA C.D. A.C.I.C. 2 MASTER 30 2:19:19 20.66

3 212 ALBERTO TOMAS HERNANDEZ GARCIA BICIEXTREME 3 MASTER 30 2:29:02 19.32

4 292 PABLO JOSE CHAVEZ HERRERA C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 4 MASTER 30 2:34:46 18.60

5 248 JESUS ALBERTO DIAZ CARMONA C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE 5 MASTER 30 2:35:40 18.49

6 222 ARIDANE CABRERA SANTANA 6 MASTER 30 2:36:51 18.35

7 233 DANIEL PERERA DE LA CRUZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM 7 MASTER 30 2:40:01 17.99

8 255 JOSE ARIDANE PEREZ GONZALEZ BAYANA 8 MASTER 30 2:56:07 16.35

9 256 JOSE CARLOS ASENSIO QUIROS 9 MASTER 30 2:57:31 16.22

10 302 SAMUEL ORAMAS ORAMAS 10 MASTER 30 3:02:14 15.80

11 261 JOSE MIGUEL QUINTANA HERNANDEZ D-ROUTE BIKE 11 MASTER 30 3:04:29 15.60

12 301 SAMUEL GUZMAN GONZALEZ C.D. ESLABON 12 MASTER 30 3:07:59 15.31

JUNIOR

SUB 23

ELITE

MASTER 30



13 232 CRISTIAN CASTRO SORO 13 MASTER 30 3:13:42 14.86

14 209 AGONEY REYES CABRERA C.D. TELLOLIN 14 MASTER 30 3:22:27 14.22

15 234 DIEGO ANDRES GONZALEZ GARCIA 15 MASTER 30 3:26:54 13.91

16 236 ENRIQUE DAVID SIVERIO ARMAS 16 MASTER 30 3:35:01 13.39

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 291 PABLO ISAAC GOMEZ DURAN C.D. BIAMON 1 MASTER 40 2:17:59 20.86

2 241 FERNANDO HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ D-ROUTE BIKE 2 MASTER 40 2:30:17 19.15

3 286 NESTOR JORGE GONZALEZ 3 MASTER 40 2:31:45 18.97

4 279 MARIO HERNANDEZ CABRERA C.D. MATVIC ACENTEJO BIKE 4 MASTER 40 2:33:51 18.71

5 284 MIGUEL ANGEL RODRIGUEZ BRITO BAYANA 5 MASTER 40 2:35:39 18.49

6 306 VICTOR DIAZ DOMINGUEZ GUAGUEROS C.C. 6 MASTER 40 2:38:26 18.17

7 227 CARLOS PEREZ FERNANDEZ BAYANA 7 MASTER 40 2:38:50 18.12

8 230 CARLOS JAVIER GARCIA PULIDO GUAGUEROS C.C. 8 MASTER 40 2:40:28 17.94

9 207 ADOLFO RODRIGUEZ BRITO BAYANA 9 MASTER 40 2:41:44 17.80

10 300 RUYMAN QUINTERO ZAMORA 10 MASTER 40 2:45:14 17.42

11 214 ALEJANDRO ALVAREZ GARCIA BAYANA 11 MASTER 40 2:48:48 17.05

12 296 ROBERTO JESUS LEAL RODRIGUEZ BAYANA 12 MASTER 40 2:56:06 16.35

13 294 RAUL JAVIER CAMPILLO CAMACHO BAYANA 13 MASTER 40 2:56:06 16.35

14 244 GUSTAVO TEXENERY DIAZ CAMACHO 14 MASTER 40 2:58:11 16.16

15 251 JORGE MORALES RIBO C.C.PEDAL DEL SUR IRICHEN 15 MASTER 40 2:59:06 16.07

16 224 ARMIDE ARENCIBIA VIERA 16 MASTER 40 3:09:47 15.17

17 303 SERGIO ARENCIBIA QUINTANA 17 MASTER 40 3:15:10 14.75

18 304 TOMAS JAVIER GONZALEZ DIAZ TAMARAN BIKE 18 MASTER 40 3:20:41 14.34

19 243 FRANCISCO MARTIN MARTIN BAYANA 19 MASTER 40 3:21:14 14.30

20 231 CESAR HERNANDEZ GUAGUEROS C.C. 20 MASTER 40 3:22:49 14.19

21 237 ERIC CHAHBAZIAN 21 MASTER 40 3:24:32 14.07

22 217 ALEXIS FERNANDO GARCIA DIAZ C.D. PAJERO TEAM 22 MASTER 40 3:29:22 13.75

23 295 RAUL JOSE REYES NOQUERA C.D. BIAMON 23 MASTER 40 3:34:59 13.39

24 289 OCTAVIO ARENCIBIA QUINTANA 24 MASTER 40 3:38:27 13.18

25 216 ALEXIS SANTANA DE LEON C.D. TRIDAN 25 MASTER 40 3:45:49 12.75

26 281 MIGUEL ABREU HERNANDEZ 26 MASTER 40 4:24:29 10.88

MASTER 40



PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 267 JULIO CESAR PEREZ CABRERA BAYANA 1 MASTER 50 2:25:15 19.82

2 257 JOSE DAVID DIAZ DORTA GUAGUEROS C.C. 2 MASTER 50 2:40:28 17.94

3 253 JORGE LUIS MORERA AFONSO BAYANA 3 MASTER 50 2:44:42 17.48

4 297 ROMAN FUENTES DOMINGUEZ 4 MASTER 50 2:49:05 17.02

5 268 JULIO MIGUEL MARTIN FERNANDEZ 5 MASTER 50 2:52:18 16.71

6 305 VICENTE BENITO CATALAN GONZALEZ BAYANA 6 MASTER 50 2:56:06 16.35

7 272 MANUEL ESPAÑA LOPEZ 7 MASTER 50 2:57:05 16.26

8 265 JUAN JOSE RODRIGUEZ PADILLA C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 8 MASTER 50 2:59:04 16.08

9 229 CARLOS ALEXIS RAMOS GUERRA BAYANA 9 MASTER 50 3:05:04 15.56

10 287 NICOLAS MARANTE PAZ BAYANA 10 MASTER 50 3:11:17 15.05

11 246 JAVIER PEREYRA LEON 11 MASTER 50 3:13:41 14.86

12 309 VICTOR MANUEL MONZON BAYANA 12 MASTER 50 3:29:00 13.77

13 225 ARMINDO MONTEVERDE ESPINOSA C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 13 MASTER 50 3:34:49 13.40

14 259 JOSE HERIBERTO PEREZ CAMACHO 14 MASTER 50 3:45:47 12.75

15 312 MANUEL ESPINAR COBO 15 MASTER 50 3:53:10 12.35

16 283 MIGUEL ANGEL CABRERA PEREZ GUAGUEROS C.C. 16 MASTER 50 3:59:35 12.02

17 215 ALEX RANDALL CHINDIA 17 MASTER 50 4:23:35 10.92

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 240 FERNANDO CHISSOTTI PLATO CHICO 1 MASTER 60 2:48:23 17.10

2 262 JOSE PAULO DORTA ALVAREZ C.D.C. SPORTIN NAVA 2 MASTER 60 3:24:56 14.05

3 266 JUAN LUIS PADRON MORALES C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 3 MASTER 60 3:32:52 13.52

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 204 SARA DORTA FERRERA LORO PARQUE LOS SILOS NATURAL 1 SUB 23 FEM 3:12:47 14.93

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 202 YOLANDA LUQUE CABRERA 1 MASTER 30 FEM 3:03:26 15.69

2 310 YOLANDA LOZANO GUEDES C.D. SEVEN PRO CYCLING 2 MASTER 30 FEM 3:13:41 14.86

3 238 ESTHER ACOSTA DELGADO GUAGUEROS C.C. 3 MASTER 30 FEM 3:22:49 14.19

SUB 23 FEM

MASTER 30 FEM

MASTER 60

MASTER 50



4 276 MARIA CRISTINA MORALES CURBELO 4 MASTER 30 FEM 3:29:21 13.75

5 219 ANA LUCIA PERDOMO HERNANDEZ, C.D. MOUNTAINRIDE 5 MASTER 30 FEM 3:33:14 13.50

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 220 ANDREA DORTA C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 1 MASTER 40 FEM 3:15:54 14.69

2 218 ANA BELEN PEREZ RODRIGUEZ BAYANA 2 MASTER 40 FEM 3:33:13 13.50

3 275 MARIA CONCEPCION MELIAN GLEZ CHINDIA 3 MASTER 40 FEM 4:58:46 9.64

PTO DORSAL NOMBRE CLUB CATEGORÍA META MEDIA KM

1 288 NIEVES MARIA PADILLA LUIS C.D. BTT PALHIERRO 1 MASTER 50 FEM 3:22:19 14.23

MASTER 40 FEM

MASTER 50 FEM


